No. C90899

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Dec 31, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO AUTOMATIC WEAPONS COLLECTORS' ASSOCIATION,
INC.

KAY BRADFORD

PO BOX 7741

BOISE ID 83707-1741

KAY BRADFORD
7094 SAWTOOTH DR
NAMPA ID 83686

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR WILLIAM GIESECKE 5212 S. MISSOULA WAY
PRESIDENT GARY GELSON 244 W. HULLS RIDGE COURT
TREASURER ROY CAGNACCIII 223 E. ROOSEVELT AVENUE
SECRETARY KAY BRADFORD 7094 SAWTOOTH DRIVE
DIRECTOR WAYNE WEBER 512 SOUTH IVY #5

VICE PRESIDENT JAY BARNETT 4664 NORTH 18TH EAST
DIRECTOR SCOTT PINGREE 1683 N. LOPEZ WAY
DIRECTOR DON BRADFORD 7094 SAWTOOTH DRIVE
DIRECTOR STEVE MARKEL 6545 SOUTHDALE AVENEU
DIRECTOR JACOB STAFFORD 99 W. CHRISFIELD DRIVE

City State Country
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
NAMPA D USA
NAMPA D USA
NAMPA ID USA
MOUNTAIN HOME 1D USA
EAGLE D USA
NAMPA D USA
BOISE D USA
MERIDIAN ID USA

Postal Code
83709

83702-6524
83686-6524
83686-6524
83686-6524
83647-6524
83616-6524
83686-6524
83609-6524
83646

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 90899

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Kay Bradford
Name (type or print): Kay Bradford

Date: 12/04/2015
Title: Secretary

Processed 12/04/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




