No. C 90899  Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Dec 31, 2015 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  IDAHO AUTOMATIC WEAPONS COLLECTORS' ASSOCIATION, INC.  KAY BRADFORD PO BOX 7741 BOISE ID 83707-1741		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)  KAY BRADFORD 7094 SAWTOOTH DR NAMPA ID 83686  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	WILLIAM GIESECKE		5212 S. MISSOULA WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83709
PRESIDENT	GARY GELSON		244 W. HULLS RIDGE COURT	BOISE	ID	USA	83702-6524
TREASURER	ROY CAGNACCI II		223 E. ROOSEVELT AVENUE	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686-6524
SECRETARY	KAY BRADFORD		7094 SAWTOOTH DRIVE	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686-6524
DIRECTOR	WAYNE WEBER		512 SOUTH IVY #5	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686-6524
VICE PRESIDENT	CE PRESIDENT JAY BARNETT		4664 NORTH 18TH EAST	MOUNTAIN HOME	ID	USA	83647-6524
DIRECTOR	SCOTT PINGREE		1683 N. LOPEZ WAY	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616-6524
DIRECTOR	DON BRADFORD		7094 SAWTOOTH DRIVE	Nampa	ID	USA	83686-6524
DIRECTOR			6545 SOUTHDALE AVENEU	BOISE	ID	USA	83609-6524
DIRECTOR	JACOB STAFFORD		99 W. CHRISFIELD DRIVE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Kay Bradford		Date: 12/04/2015			
C 90899		Name (type or print): Kay Bradford		Title: Secretary			
Processed 12/04/2015		* Electronically provide	ded signatures are accepted as original si	gnatures.			